
Name of Organization Contact Person(s) Phone Number Email 

Dr. Nathalie Kanaan 03-456866 Natykannan@hotmail.com

Jouhaina Semaan  71-171712 jouhaina1@live.com

Dania Al Haj 76-740958

Rania Sultan 03-530578 rania.sultan@hotmail.com 

Lara Ismail 03-944619

Fadia Sweid 71-613040

Nadia Khaled 79-151201

Rania Al Ali 
76-536401

06-870197
Wadikhaled.center2003@hotmail.com 

Mahmoud Barri 81-479268 msfch-tripoli-mentalehealth@geneva.msf.org

Amayelle Saadeh 81-479268 msfch-tripoli-pmr@geneva.msf.org

Dr. Horeye Zohbi 70-450151

Faten Zohbi 03-195531 arzqueen1@gmail.com 

Saida Governmental Hospital

مستشفى صيدا الحكومي
Dr. Walid Fares 03-693874 drwalidfaresm@gmail.com

Hassana Hajoul 71-662316

Waleed Abu Salha 03-817853 abousalhawaleed@yahoo.fr 

Alya Aloush 03-349798

Dr. Najwa Shakaroun 03-840345 najwa.shakaroun@gmail.com 

Rana Hamade 76-733901

Dr. Haidar jouni 03-753863 haidar.drjouni@yahoo.com 

Dr.Raida Bitar 70-725154 raidabitar@hotmail.com 

Abbas AYoub 03-148409 abbas.ayoub@lau.edu

Makhzoumi PHC

مركز الرعاية الصحية الاولية مخزومي
Dania el Haj 03-040861 d.hajj-ali@makhzoumifoundation.org 

Dina Sharaf El Dine 76-645838 pharmacy@awmedicalvillage.org

Ghazi Saab 03-689063 na@awmedicalvillage.org 

Notre Dame du Liban Hospital in Jounieh

جونية-مستشفى سيدة لبنان
Grace Tabet 

70-112996

09-644644

Ext. 170-171

facturgence@nduhospital.com

Bekaa

محافظة البقاع

Dr. Mohammad Yahfofi 

03-758435

08-370470

Ext. 2006

Ghada Chaaban  03-318225 ghadachaaban16@gmail.com

Dr. Sandra Biagini                        70-756722                                       biagini_sandra@hotmail.com 

Rabiha Saidy                                    03-729386                                       rabiha.saidy@hotmail.com 

Hassan El Khouwayer 71-445520 hassanelkhouwayer@hotmail.com 

Nisrine Hamdan 03-098299 nasso_me@hotmail.com 

Dima Rabah 08-233655 dimarabah@hotmail.com 

Nancy Rabah 71-137252 nancyrabah23@gmail.com

Abir Mokdad 70-830862

Marcel Krombi 71-770315 msfch-bekaa-arsalMCC@geneva.msf.org

Mother and Child Care Center - MSF-CH, Aarsal

عرسال- مركز الام و الطفل 

Hiram Hospital – Tyre

ام صور- مستشفى حير

North

محافظة الشمال

List of Prioritized Clinical Management of Rape (CMR) Facilities – 2020 

Notre Dame de la Paix hospital in Qobayat (Akkar)

عكار- القبيات- مستشفى السلام 

South 

محافظة الجنوب

Tripoli Governmental Hospital (TGH) in Tripoli 

مستشفى طرابلس الحكومي

El Kheir hospital in Minieh

المنية-مستشفى الخير 

PHC Makassed Wadi Khaled - Akkar

عكار- مركز الرعاية الصحية الاولية المقاصد وادي خالد 

Aabdeh PHC Centre - MSF-CH, Aabdeh

مركز الرعاية الصحية الاولية العبدة

Macha PHC - Akkar

عكار-مركز الرعاية الصحية الاولية مشحا

Marjayoun Governmental Hospital

مستشفى مرجعيون الحكومي

Nabatieh Governmental Hospital

مستشفى النبطية الحكومي

Rachaya Governmental Hospital 

مستشفى راشيا الحكومي

Laboueh Municipality Center

مركز بلدية اللبوة

Ain W Zein hospital

ى و زين مستشفى عير

Zahle Elias Hrawi Governmental Hospital

زحلة- مستشفى الياس الهراوي الحكومي

Beirut/Mount Lebanon

وت و جبل لبنان ي بير
محافظت 

Rafic Hariri Govermental Hospital                                   

مستشفى رفيق الحريري الحكومي

Baalbeck Governmental Hospital

مستشفى بعلبك الحكومي
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